CITY OF BALDWIN

PROFESSIONAL DRIVE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

AUGUST 9, 2019

					ving Company	All About Asphalt, Inc.	
			1		nterville Road	P.O. Box 182	
			1	Athens,	GA 30605	Bogart,	GA 30622
				706-5	546-7643	706-310-1555	
			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$36,920.00	\$36,920.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
205-0001	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	55	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,200.00
	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.25	\$8,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,000.00
402-1812	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE LEVELING, INCLUDING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL &						
	HYDRATED LIME	TN	50	\$165.00	\$8,250.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GROUP 2 ONLY, INCLUDING						
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	200	\$165.00	\$33,000.00	\$240.00	\$48,000.00
402-3190	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GROUP 1 OR 2, INCLUDING		1				
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	100	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$185.00	\$18,500.00
413-0750	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	360	\$3.00	\$1,080.00	\$2.00	\$720.00
415-5000	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE OPEN GRADED CRACK RELIEF INTERLAYER, GROUP 2 ONLY, INCL		I I				
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	25	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00
441-5002	CONCRETE HEADER CURB, 6 INCHES, TYPE 2	LF	900	\$36.00	\$32,400.00	\$46.75	\$42,075.00
706-1002	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TYPE B	AC	0.18	\$8,350.00	\$1,503.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,050.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$149,853.00		\$161,045.00

*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

TOTAL BID FOR PROFESSIONAL DRIVE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Baldwin, Georgia on August 9, 2019.

Dana Sikes, P.E. Engineering Management, Inc.

Silo F ma